S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN ELECTRONICS Sem-VI EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2020
Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

12/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SAWANT PRANALI MANOHAR MINAL 00601 o010 a2 mo1325E-044-14 1
2014
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*6001 INTRODUCTION TO VLSI TECHNOLOGY (TH) 3 039/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -— F
*6002 INTRODUCTION TO VLSI TECHNOLOGY (PR) 1 043/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*6003 POWER ELECTRONICS (TH) 3 026/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -— F
*6004 POWER ELECTRONICS (PR) 2 035/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -— F
*6005 MICROCONTROLLERS AND APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 035/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*6006 MICROCONTROLLERS AND APPLICATIONS (PR) 1 034/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*6007 PRINCIPLES OF CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING (TH) 3 021/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*6008 PRINCIPLES OF CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING (PR) 1 037/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*6009 INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING (TH) 3 020/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*6010 INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING (PR) 1 032/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
Total Credits: 22 Semester grade: F Result:Reserved

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN ELECTRONICS Sem-VI EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2020
Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

12/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GAIKWAD MAYURI SANTOSH VANDANA 00612 o010 a2 mososss-044-16 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*6001 INTRODUCTION TO VLSI TECHNOLOGY (TH) 3 023/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -— F
*6002 INTRODUCTION TO VLSI TECHNOLOGY (PR) 1 032/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*6003 POWER ELECTRONICS (TH) 3 023/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -— F
*6004 POWER ELECTRONICS (PR) 2 033/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -— F
*6005 MICROCONTROLLERS AND APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 021/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*6006 MICROCONTROLLERS AND APPLICATIONS (PR) 1 030/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*6007 PRINCIPLES OF CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING (TH) 3 020/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*6008 PRINCIPLES OF CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING (PR) 1 038/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*6009 INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING (TH) 3 020/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
*6010 INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING (PR) 1 030/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
Total Credits: 22 Semester grade: F Result:Reserved

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN ELECTRONICS Sem-VI EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2020

Name Seat No

010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Centre

CHAUDHARI NEHA ASHOK VIMAL

Code

6001

6002

6003

6004

*6005

6006

6007

6008

6009

6010

Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.: 5.61 Semester grade:

Sub Name
INTRODUCTION TO VLSI TECHNOLOGY (TH)
INTRODUCTION TO VLSI TECHNOLOGY (PR)
POWER ELECTRONICS (TH)
POWER ELECTRONICS (PR)
MICROCONTROLLERS AND APPLICATIONS (TH)
MICROCONTROLLERS AND APPLICATIONS (PR)
PRINCIPLES OF CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING (TH)
PRINCIPLES OF CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING (PR)
INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING (TH)

INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING (PR)

Credit

3

1

3

1

B Total:518/1000

Int
025/050
029/050
020/050
034/050
020/050
023/050
020/050
028/050
020/050

025/050

Percentage:51.80

Ext
022/050
034/050
021/050
031/050
050/050
023/050
020/050
030/050
020/050

023/050

Total Grc
047/100
063/100
041/100
065/100
070/100
046/100
040/100+
058/100
040/100

048/100

047

063

041

065

070

046

040

058

040

048

Page: 3
12/11/2020
2015

Total (100) Grade

C

A

(o]

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN ELECTRONICS Sem-VI EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2020

Name Seat No

010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Centre

GUMAL NEHA PRAVIN ROHINI

Code

6001

6002

6003

6004

*6005

6006

6007

6008

*6009

6010

Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.: 5.95 Semester grade:

Sub Name
INTRODUCTION TO VLSI TECHNOLOGY (TH)
INTRODUCTION TO VLSI TECHNOLOGY (PR)
POWER ELECTRONICS (TH)
POWER ELECTRONICS (PR)
MICROCONTROLLERS AND APPLICATIONS (TH)
MICROCONTROLLERS AND APPLICATIONS (PR)
PRINCIPLES OF CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING (TH)
PRINCIPLES OF CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING (PR)
INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING (TH)

INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING (PR)

Credit

3

1

3

1

B Total:534/1000

Int
022/050
034/050
020/050
037/050
020/050
026/050
020/050
028/050
020/050

025/050

Percentage:53.40

Ext
020/050
025/050
020/050
026/050
050/050
022/050
021/050
028/050
046/050

024/050

Total Grc
042/100+
059/100
040/100
063/100
070/100
048/100
041/100
056/100
066/100

049/100

042

059

040

063

070

048

041

056

066

049
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2015

Total (100) Grade

P

B+

P

A

A+

(o]

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,

Notes:

- indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN ELECTRONICS Sem-VI EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2020

Name Seat No

010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

College Centre

SONAWANE PRATIKSHA MAHADEV ASHA

Code

6001

6002

6003

6004

6005

6006

6007

6008

*6009

6010

Total Credits: 22 G.P.A.: 5.20 Semester grade:

Sub Name
INTRODUCTION TO VLSI TECHNOLOGY (TH)
INTRODUCTION TO VLSI TECHNOLOGY (PR)
POWER ELECTRONICS (TH)
POWER ELECTRONICS (PR)
MICROCONTROLLERS AND APPLICATIONS (TH)
MICROCONTROLLERS AND APPLICATIONS (PR)
PRINCIPLES OF CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING (TH)
PRINCIPLES OF CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING (PR)
INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING (TH)

INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING (PR)

Credit

3

1

3

1

C Total:494/1000

Int
020/050
029/050
024/050
030/050
020/050
023/050
021/050
026/050
020/050

025/050

Percentage:49.40

Ext
020/050
025/050
020/050
028/050
020/050
022/050
020/050
028/050
050/050

023/050

Total Grc
040/100+
054/100
044/100
058/100
040/100
045/100
041/100
054/100
070/100

048/100

040

054

044

058

040

045

041

054

070

048

Page: 5
12/11/2020
2015

Total (100) Grade

P

B

B+

A+

(o]

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,

Notes:

- indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 6
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR DIPLOMA IN ELECTRONICS Sem-VI EXAMINATION MAR/APR 2020
Institution: 010 PREMLILA VITHALDAS POLYTECHNIC, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

12/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
USMANI FAIKA SARFARAZ ROSHAN 00638 o010 a2 mosi09E-044-16 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
6001 INTRODUCTION TO VLSI TECHNOLOGY (TH) 3 020/050 020/050 040/100+ 040 P
6002 INTRODUCTION TO VLSI TECHNOLOGY (PR) 1 035/050 037/050 072/100 072 A+
6003 POWER ELECTRONICS (TH) 3 020/050 020/050 040/100 040 P
6004 POWER ELECTRONICS (PR) 2 032/050 030/050 062/100 062 A
*6005 MICROCONTROLLERS AND APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 023/050 050/050 073/100 073 A+
6006 MICROCONTROLLERS AND APPLICATIONS (PR) 1 023/050 023/050 046/100 046 c
6007 PRINCIPLES OF CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING (TH) 3 020/050 020/050 040/100 040 P
6008 PRINCIPLES OF CONTROL SYSTEM ENGINEERING (PR) 1 030/050 028/050 058/100 058 B+
*6009 INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING (TH) 3 020/050 NA/050-RR RRR/100 -—- F
6010 INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING (PR) 1 027/050 028/050 055/100 055 B+
Total Credits: 22 Semester grade: F Result:Reserved

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






